Monday, January 5 & 19
Read to a Therapy Dog
6 - 7:30 PM - Youth Dept.

Thursday, January 8 & 22  Thursday, January 8

Yin Yoga - Sign Up Online Sound Bath - Sign Up Online
6PM - Meeting Room 7 PM - Meeting Room
Friday, January 9 Saturday, January 10
Open Game Day (All Ages) Gentle Yoga - Sign up Online
11 AM - 3:30 PM Meeting Room 9 AM - Meeting Room

Tuesday, January 13 Tuesday, January 13

Reiki & Sound Healing Mad for Art - Book Snowman

10:30 AM - Meeting Room 6 PM - Ages 16+ - Sign up online 12 /30
Wednesday, January 14 & 28

Pins & Needles: Knit and Crochet

6 PM - In Library - Meet Up

Wednesday, January 14 & 28
Tech Assistance - Off Site
10:30 AM - @ Vestal Senior Center

Thursday, January 15 Thursday, January 15

A4: Activities for All Ages, All Abilities Gentle Yoga - Sign up Online

1 - 3 PM - Meeting Room 6PM - Meeting Room SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
Friday, January 16

Pop-Up Food Pantry w/ Good Neighbors Scan the QR code to sign (@) O] » 2 3
5 -6PM - Meeting Room o up for and view events

Pick up a Number at the Front Desk to hold your place in line.

Tuesday, January 20

Shelf Love: Teen Book Club (Ages 12 - 18)

Don't Let the Forest In by C.G Drews 4 10
Sign Up Online - 4 PM - In Library

Tuesday, January 20

Be Alive & Thrive!

Women Over 50 Conversation Group

7PM - Conference Room - Sign Up Online 11 17
Wednesday, January 21  Wednesday,

A4: Activities for All Ages, All Abilities January 21

10 - 11:30 AM - Meeting Room VPL Board of Trustees Meeting

Wednesday, January 21 6:30PM - Meeting Room

Shelf Indulgence - Book Club - Sign Up Online 18 24
Carmilla by J. Sheridan Le Fanu

6 PM - Local History Room

Thursday, January 22

Teen: Happy Hour Cafe

4 - 5PM - Meeting Room Thursday, January 29 25 31
Tuesday, January 27 Chakra Breathing: Session 4

Java Joe Jammers - Live Music 7 Session Yoga & Reiki

6PM - Meeting Room 6PM - Sign Up Online
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